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THUR SAT SUN
CSA PICKUP SCHEDULE FOR 2010-2011 SEASON MEMBER INFO

Week # Week 12:00-6:00 9:00-2:00 12:00-4:00 Changes / Please Note: Full Memberships: (Tampa)
1 A 4-Nov 6-Nov 7-Nov Pick up your share on Sunday OR
2 B 11-Nov 13-Nov 14-Nov on Thursday each week
3 A 18-Nov 20-Nov 21-Nov Half Memberships: (Tampa)
4 B 25-Nov 27-Nov 28-Nov Thurs pickup rescheduled for 24-Nov (Wed) Pick up your share on Sunday OR
5 A 2-Dec 4-Dec 5-Dec on Thursday, every other week:
6 B 9-Dec 11-Dec 12-Dec Week A:  Last Names A-K
7 A 16-Dec 18-Dec 19-Dec Week B:  Last Names L-Z
8 B 23-Dec 25-Dec 26-Dec Sat pickup resched for 23-Dec (Thurs) or 26-Dec (Sun) in Tampa Full or Half Memberships: (St Pete)
9 A 30-Dec 1-Jan 2-Jan Sat pickup resched for 30-Dec (Thurs) or 2-Jan (Sun) in Tampa Pick up ONLY in St Pete on Saturday
10 B 6-Jan 8-Jan 9-Jan
11 A 13-Jan 15-Jan 16-Jan Member Orientation 16-Oct
12 B 20-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan Planter's Ball 23-Oct
13 A 27-Jan 29-Jan 30-Jan Halloween 31-Oct
14 B 3-Feb 5-Feb 6-Feb Daylight Saving Ends 7-Nov
15 A 10-Feb 12-Feb 13-Feb Sunday Market Opens 7-Nov
16 B 17-Feb 19-Feb 20-Feb Thanksgiving 25-Nov
17 A 24-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb Christmas 25-Dec
18 B 3-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar New Year's Day 1-Jan
19 A 10-Mar 12-Mar 13-Mar Super Bowl XLV 6-Feb
20 B 17-Mar 19-Mar 20-Mar Farm to Table Fundraiser 25-Feb
21 A 24-Mar 26-Mar 27-Mar Sat pickup at Rollin' Oats on 9th St - (St Pete Market closed) Valentines Day 14-Feb
22 B 31-Mar 2-Apr 3-Apr CSA Renewals Begin 1-Mar
23 A 7-Apr 9-Apr 10-Apr Daylight Saving Begins 13-Mar
24 B 14-Apr 16-Apr 17-Apr Spring Equinox 20-Mar
25 A 21-Apr 23-Apr 24-Apr Sun pickup resched for 21-Apr (Thurs) or 28-Apr (Thur) New Member Signups 1-Apr
26 B 28-Apr 30-Apr 1-May Earth Day 22-Apr
27 A 5-May 7-May 8-May Easter 24-Apr
28 B 12-May 14-May 15-May PestoFesto 30-Apr
29 A 19-May 21-May 22-May Mother's Day 8-May
30 B 26-May 28-May 29-May Last Sunday Market 29-May

Memorial Day 30-May


